2018 Surf the Murph 50 Mile Results

Overall Place First Name Last Name

1 Eric Otto

2 Mark Martinsen
3 Ryan Wold

4 Stephanie Boss

5 Samantha Vanwechel
6 Mary Larue

7 Tim Andrews
8 Ryan Egan

9 Mitchell Fisher

10 Mitch Zuidema
11 Kevin Pilarski

12 Tony Cesario
13 Jonathan  Biermann
14 Mark Russell

15 Paul Hopkins
16 Marisa Vaughn
17 Jim Trost

18 Craig Wiste

19 Amanda Miller

20 Brian Van Beusekom
21 Emily Ohl

22 Anne Savage

23 Nathan Fritsch

24 Matthew  Solnitzky
25 Alem Tesfaledet
26 Emma Hoel

27 John Hoel

28 Stephanie Wisniewski
29 Annie Opseth
30 Amy Nelson

31 Timothy Dusbabek
32 John Eiden

33 Jordan Theurer
34 Leona Pokornowski
35 Christie Calin

36 Stacia Madsen
37 Jeff Gondreau
38 Mary Alice Purcell

39 Sally Hulbert
40 Jennifer Stoneman
41 Mark Nie

42 Felicia Cullen

City

Saint Paul
Hamburg
Spicer
Minneapolis
Fergus Falls
Willmar
Chaska
Minneapolis
Andover
Minnetonka
Mahtomedi
New Lenox
Hopkins
Lakeville
Aberdeen
Prior Lake

Inver Grove Heights

Summit
Fridley
Loretto
Eden Prairie
Wayzata
Hudson
Eagan
Farmington
Edina

Edina
Duluth
Duluth
Hitterdal
Ramsey
Chanhassen
Minneapolis
Dassel
Forest Lake
St Paul
Saint Michael
Bloomington
Litchfield
Minneapolis
Elko
Minneapolis

State Gender Age Time

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
IL
MN
MN
SD
MN
MN
SD
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Ml
MN
MN
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32
55
38
44
31
38
41
35
24
25
53
54
32
49
59
39
34
62
29
39
29
42
37
36
45
31
37
32
31
30
64
55
34
42
54
46
49
61
61
53
30
41

8:28:49

8:34:07

8:54:06

8:55:19

9:20:32

9:22:09

9:33:47

9:39:25

9:40:09

9:44:50

9:45:27

10:18:40
10:21:25
10:35:31
10:37:22
10:42:24
10:47:06
11:06:15
11:09:54
11:27:02
11:33:35
11:33:46
11:34:04
11:39:08
11:46:42
11:47:30
11:47:31
11:56:10
11:56:10
12:20:06
12:30:35
12:30:52
12:55:15
12:59:06
13:07:52
13:08:56
13:25:48
13:28:56
13:34:35
13:57:17
13:57:28
14:00:23



